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Tender No: 3941 -
362 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name

Successful
New Wave Enterprises
Unsuccessful

Thomas Simpson Watson
Roger Martin Ratcliffe
Beecham Research Laboratories
Medipharm Distributors
Medipharm Distributors
Roger Martin Ratcliffe
Medipharm Distributors
Medipharm Distributors
Thomas Simpson Watson
Thomas Simpson Watson
Thomas Simpson Watson
A W Burd (Export)

Tender No: 3942 -
462 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name

Successful

Smith Kline & French (NZ) Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3943 -
554 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Smith Kline & French (NZ) Ltd
Upjohn New Zealand

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3944 -
104 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful
Travenol Laboratories Pty (NZ) Ltd

Tender No: 3945 -
96 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Middows Taylor Ltd

Philip Clark Ltd

Nutra-Life Health & Fitness (NZ) Ltd
Nutra-Life Health & Fitness (NZ) Ltd
Middows Taylor Ltd

Middows Taylor Ltd

Vitel Video

Unsuccessful

Nutra-Life Health & Fitness (NZ) Ltd
A W Burd (Export)

Vitel Video

Philip Clark Ltd

Invalid
Vitamin Supplies NZ Ltd

Tender No: 3946 -
224 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 3947 -
225 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Item Code:

Item Code:

Ex30010

Location

Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Ex30010

Location

Auckland

412 Units Available At

Item Code:

Ex30010

Location

Auckland
Auckland

464 Units Available At

Item Code:

Item Code:

Item Code:

Item Code:

Ex30010

Location

Auckland

Ex30010

Location

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Autkland

Ex30010

Ex30010

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Units
Sought

362

GO UTUTwWwWhdWwWNNDW

Units
Sought

50
$25 Premium

Units
Sought

70
20

$26 Premium

Units
Sought

104

Units
Sought

20
10
10
10
10
40

10
56
20

10

224 Units Available At Zero Premium

225 Units Available At Zero Premium

Units
Won

362

OCOCO0OO0OO0CO0COOOO0O

Units
Won

50

Units
Won

70
20

Units
Won

104

Units
Won

20
10
10
10
10

o000

Bid Rate
Per Unit

234.00

160.00
160.00
152.00
150.00
140.00
80.00
75.00
70.00
40.00
20.00
10.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

25.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

30.00
11.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

11.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

60.00
21.00
20.00
11.00
10.00

1.00

1.00

No. 18

Premium

84,708.00

CO0O0OO0OO0COOO00OO
[=
o

Premium

1,250.00

Premium

2,100.00
220.00

Premium

1,144.00

Premium

300.00
420.00
200.00
110.00
100.00

10.00

31.00

0.00
0.00

0.00



