## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tender No: 3941 -	Item Code: Ex30010				
362 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	item Coue, Lagoviv				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful		-			
New Wave Enterprises	Auckland	362	362	234.00	84,708.00
Unsuccessful					
Thomas Simpson Watson	Auckland	3	0	160.00	0.00
Roger Martin Ratcliffe	Auckland	2	0	160.00	0.00
Beecham Research Laboratories Medipharm Distributors	Auckland Auckland	362 3	0	152.00 150.00	0.00
Medipharm Distributors	Auckland	3	0	140.00	0.00
Roger Martin Ratcliffe Medipharm Distributors	Auckland Auckland	2 3	0	80.00 75.00	0.00
Medipharm Distributors	Auckland	3	Ŏ	70.00	0.00
Thomas Simpson Watson	Auckland	5 5	0	40.00	0.00
Thomas Simpson Watson Thomas Simpson Watson	Auckland Auckland	5	0	20.00 10.00	0.00 0.00
A W Burd (Export)	Auckland	5	0	0.00	0.00
Tender No:3942-462Licence Units of\$2,000Each	Item Code: Ex30010				
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful				an a	
Smith Kline & French (NZ) Ltd	Auckland	50	50	25.00	1,250.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	412 Units Available At	\$25 Premium			
Tender No: <b>3943</b> -	Item Code: Ex30010				
554 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Coue. LAGUUIU				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful	Location	Sought	WOII	Fer Unit	Freinrum
Smith Kline & French (NZ) Ltd Upjohn New Zealand	Auckland Auckland	70 20	70 20	30.00 11.00	2,100.00 220.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	464 Units Available At	\$26 Premium			
Tender No: 3944 -	Item Code: Ex30010				
104 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each		••••	••		
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Travenol Laboratories Pty (NZ) Ltd	Auckland	104	104	11.00	1,144.00
<b>Tender No: 3945 -</b> 96 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex30010				
50 Licence Units Of \$2,000 Each		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Middows Taylor Ltd	Auckland	5	5	60.00	300.00
Philip Clark Ltd Nutra-Life Health & Fitness (NZ) Ltd	Auckland Auckland	20 10	20 10	21.00 20.00	420.00 200.00
Nutra-Life Health & Fitness (NZ) Ltd	Auckland	10	10	11.00	110.00
Middows Taylor Ltd Middows Taylor Ltd	Auckland Auckland	10 10	10 10	10.00 1.00	100.00 10.00
Vitel Video	Auckland	40	31	1.00	31.00
Unsuccessful					
Nutra-Life Health & Fitness (NZ) Ltd	Auckland	10	0	1.00	0.00
A W Burd (Export) Vitel Video	Auckland Auckland	2 56	0	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Philip Clark Ltd	Auckland	20	Ŭ Ŭ	0.00	0.00
Invalid					
Vitamin Supplies NZ Ltd	Auckland	10	0	3.00	0.00

Tender No: 3946 -224 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex30010

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 224 Units Available At Zero Premium

٠.

Tender No: 3947 -225 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex30010 No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 225 Units Available At Zero Premium